HINO MOTORS LTD.

HINO MOTORS LTD.

ISIN:  JP3792600003

Overview

2024/07/26 22:26:44

Price
2.78 EUR

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

Sy

WKN: 7205
2.00
0,
11.20% (0.28) 8.00
7.00 '
JP3792600003 !
7205 W[
Tradegate 6.00
EUR
Automotive 5 00
Stock
1,560 EUR
NIKKEI 225 4.00
3.00
2.72 EUR (1,850)
2.80 EUR (1,774)

2.80 EUR
2.80 EUR
272 EUR
2.50 EUR
2.76024 EUR
1,638
4,521.28

3

2021

2022 2023

2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/07/24 ==
2024/07/24 )
2024/07/15 =
2024/07/12 2
2024/07/09 =

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=JP3792600003&ID_NOTATION=309363729
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=JP3792600003&ID_NOTATION=309363729
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399021
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0a49aa30a3d143132815db4d7e1c9dba8dbd33f5de0d20fc7173c94702dcfe70&idfile=60741&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60741%2F2024-07-24%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=8fb249b8486fcf2b3&time=1722211602&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399020
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=4fa04abae95b6195546290199bef42b9eb2a81b314e257c7dc54ac36bfbaecef&idfile=60740&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60740%2F2024-07-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=791c030bb41ea9bab&time=1722211602&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=9a87f6a195d1a8efa17a13e6ffafc4805127a210dc419ff7ccc74ef2ee436c32&idfile=60687&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60687%2F2024-07-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=b892db4cbd025b455&time=1722211602&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7aee1995f33c757fedc4869da6a8ba55dd58f96b1742649d8c6e856adadf3335&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=7cab14c260f68608d&time=1722211602&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396395
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=cff36d6c9ed401673f0e39f9cb756f68d7fc68630caea8d5c72da1c2619ac926&idfile=60664&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60664%2F2024-07-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=8a5aee433350779da&time=1722211602&tool=RSC

HINO MOTORS LTD.

Details

2024/07/26 22:26:44

Price
2.78 EUR

Difference € 11.20%(0.28)

General attributes

ISIN JP3792600003
Symbol 7205
Exchange Tradegate
Currency EUR
Sector Automotive
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 1,560 EUR
Benchmark NIKKEI 225
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 2.72 EUR (1,850)
Ask (Ask size) 2.80 EUR (1,774)
Open 2.80 EUR
High 2.80 EUR
Low 2.72 EUR
Close (prev. day) 2.50 EUR
VWAP 2.76024 EUR
Volume (pcs) 1,638
Trading volume 4,521.28
Number of trades 3
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) -12.82% -32.34% -60.81%
Perf (abs.) -0.40 -1.30 -4.22
Beta 0.80 0.90 1.03
Volatility 32.95 34.09 39.02
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Price data
@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 2.56 EUR (569
@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 2.51 EUR (189
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 2.75 EUR (287

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for HINO MOTORS LTD.

Trading volume

(mio.)
0.00

0.00

0.00

Exchange [F] Date Time Price
Tradegate 2024/07/ 22:26 2.78 EUR
26
Tokyo Stock 2024/07/ 08:00 453.40 JPY 75.07
Exchange 26
Stuttgart 2024/07/ 08:29 2.68 EUR
26
Munich 2024/07/ 08:00 2.64 EUR
26
Hanover 2024/07/ 08:01 2.68 EUR

0.00

3.04 EUR (390

3.28 EUR (2024/03/22

2.42 EUR (2024/07/08

4.10 EUR (2023/07/27
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
2.42 EUR (2024/07/08)

Number of
trades
3

21,418
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=309363729
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=218918
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=218918
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=79586201
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1528066
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=351421638

HINO MOTORS LTD.

ERSTE

Group

Frankfurt
FINRA other OTC
Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

26

2024/07/
26

2024/04/
10

2024/07/
26

2024/07/
26

08:12 2.64 EUR

19:57 3.37 USD

19:31 2.70 EUR

21:05 2.74 EUR

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=30059835
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9489770
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9489770
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32345678
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=30093344

HINO MOTORS LTD.

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

OHINO

Contact Details
HINO MOTORS

3-1-1, Hinodai, Hino City - 191-8660 Tokyo
Telefon: 042-586-5111

Fax: -

E-mail: -
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